
Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Harmonized Stipend Program
Prime Minister's Education Assistance Trust

Beneficiary Student List
Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Six            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

1 201185975185
05288

MOST.
RAFIA

JANNAT
BRISTI

3 MD. BABU 9560091309 MST. BILKIS BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

015405969
86 Nagad - MST. BILKIS BEGUM 01540596986

2 201385975177
28077

MST ALEMA
KHATUN14 MD ALOM  MIA 1456598141 MST SHEFALI

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013334403
02 Nagad - Md Alom Mia 01333440302

3 201185975227
03544

MST ASRIFA
AKTER2 MD ARSHADUL

HOQUE 1024913863 MST ROSHNA
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019737924
73 Nagad - Md Arshadul Hoque 01973792473

4 201385975226
22497

MST
MAHIYA
ZANNAT

MUNTAHA

5 Md Milon Mia 4177721059 Mst Rokshana Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017377083
33 Nagad - Mst Rokshana Begum 01737708336

5 201485975204
93098

RODALA
AKHTAR
JANNTI

24 Md Roton 198967258120
00013

MOST MOUSHOMI
AKHTAR

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017551414
16 Nagad - Md Roton 01755141416

6 201185975205
42157

RAYSHA
FAREYA21 MD RABIUL ALAM 6464981452 LATE.

SAMSUNAHAR

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018663605
96 Nagad - MD. ANAN ULLAH AMAN 01866360596

7 201185975173
01261

MOST.
RAESHA
AKTAR

RODOSHE

6 Md Rezwane Hossain
Rizu 6407594396 Lovely Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

015680120
56 Nagad - Lovely Begum 01568012056

8 201385975185
38579

MST. AFRIN
AKTER8 MD. ALOMGIR 4675856068 MOST. JANNATI

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

015405084
23 Nagad - ASMANI HUSNA 01540508423

9 201185975263
01060

MOST.
BIPASHA
AKTER

18 MD. BADSHA 3299398044 LATE. ANGURA
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017744474
61 Nagad - Mst Samsunnahar 01774447461

10 201285975204
73113 RIA MONI22 MD. MOMINUR

ISLAM 1949748444 MOST. ARFIAN
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017390146
44 Nagad - Ayub Ali 01739014644
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Six            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

11 201285975186
05297

MOST
RAOZATUL

JANNAT
LABONNO

11 MD NUR ISLAM
LITON 5975724302 MOST. MONIRA

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017644146
64 Nagad - MOST. MONIRA BEGUM 01764414664

12 201285975184
35011

MST
SIDRATUL
MUNTAHA

DOLA

8 MD DULU MIAH 1499600862 Mst Zarji  Nahar
(Champa)

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018535594
25 Nagad - Mst Zarji  Nahar 01853559425

13 201285975187
01112

MST
JANNATUL

AKTER
12 MD ZAHEDUL ISLAM 8699532027 MST FARIDA

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013001922
64 Nagad - Mst Farida Begum 01300192264

14 201073145171
29297

Mst hasna
banu khaku20 Md. Hasadul Islam 1010588265 Mst. Rozi begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019946091
56 Nagad - Md Hasadul Islam 01994609156

15 201285975184
10062

MST.
SABINA

AKTER PORI
16 MD AMINUR

HOSSAIN 3730785908 MST JOSNA
KHATUN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018986038
99 Nagad - MD. KHADEMUL ISLAM 01898603899

16 201173145340
43419

MST AMINA
KHATUN17 Md Alamin Shah 5537248097 MST SHAHNAZ

PARVIN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017854283
39 Nagad - MST SHAHNAZ PARVIN 01785428339

17 201185975183
98305

MOST.
BRISTY
AKTER

7 Md Azizul Islam 9553397135 Mst Moslama Khatun

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013042039
81 Nagad - Urmi 01304203981

18 201249194721
06071

MST
SUMAIYA
AKTER

27 MD SAJU MIA 8249511802 MST LOVELY
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017948373
38 Nagad - Msr Monoara 01794837338

19 201385975186
95423

SUMAIYA
AKTER
SNEHA

25 MD SUMAN 4649528231 MST SHAMOLI
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017522439
95 Nagad - Md Suman 01752243995

20 201285149171
00024

MOMITA
AFRIN JIDNE19 MD. JAHANGIR

ALAM 8214990593 MOST. ROMANA
PARVEN MOULI

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017322940
33 Nagad - Mst Romana Pervin 01732294033

21 201185127211
04351

ssssssssssss
s26 ssssssssssssssssssss

sss 8696860074 sssssssssssssssss

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013227135
67 Nagad - Mst Masuda Begum 01322713567

22 201285975194
04691

MOST.
MOHIMA
HASAN
MAHI

10 Md Mahfuz Hossan 2819175254 MOST. MARJINA
KAHTUN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017678232
29 Nagad - NIRMOL CHANDRA RAY 01767823229
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Seven            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.
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NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

23 201385975157
45052

AMENA
NOOR

TASNIM
20 A M K JOY 6899436221 KHADIZA NOOR

RUMU

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017727379
44 Nagad - Farzana Begum 01754999280

24 201085975175
83668

MD ASHA
MONI11 Md Ataur Rahaman 1941184705 MST KALPONA

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017993075
53 Nagad - MST KALPONA BEGUM 01799307553

25 201285975175
39979

MST RAFIEA
JANNAT
RUBA

2 Md Rafiqul Islam 5999377608 Mst Shapura Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017322210
41 Nagad - Mst Shapura Begum 01732221041

26 201132191631
01336 mone6 Md Mukul Mia 197232191639

84213 Mst Sabeda Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017840982
30 Nagad - Md Mukul Mia 01784098230

27 201385975185
77217

MOST
MAISHA
ANAM

4 Md Masud Rana 198285249031
91278

MOST. CHINA
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019437449
93 Nagad - Md Masud Rana 01409344731

28 201285975264
02020

MOST.
AZIZA ISLAM

LABIBA
5 MD. RABIUL ISLAM

SABUJ 6914090516 MOST. LUTFA
BEGUM LAILI

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019432090
70 Nagad - Most. Anamika Begum 01862358056

29 201049194221
08374

Mst. Anika
Khatun9 MD. AZGAR ALI 1957770116 MST. MOMOTAJ

BEGUM

Ulipur ,
Kurigram ,
Rangpur

013125120
40 Nagad - MD. AZGAR ALI 01312512040

30 201085975183
61652

MOSLEMA
AKTER MIM17 MD. AZGAR ALI 2399481601 MOST. SOHIDA

KHATUN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018813833
57 Nagad - Mst Morzina Khatun 01881383357

31 201085275032
48972

Most.
Sumaiya15 Md Faruque Hossain 197985249030

39073 Mst. Shopna Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017224903
20 Nagad - Md Faruque Hossain 01722490320

32 201285975186
98698

MST
ROWJATUN

JANNAT
TUBA

24 Md. Rashedul Islam
Tuhin 2823514886 MST. SARJINA

AKTAR KUSE

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018103497
68 bKash - MST. SARJINA AKTAR

KUSE 01810349768

33 201085975182
75229

Nafisha
Tabbasum

Othoi
12 Md Imam Hasan 198585249030

38702 MST. NAYAN MONY

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017105675
67 Nagad - Md Imam Hasan 01710567567

34 200985975181
78454 Tithe19 Md. Salam 3258502545 Salma

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017223209
79 Nagad - Md. Salam 01722320979
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Seven            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

35 201185975186
98663

MST ISHITA
PARVIN18 Yashin Arafat 6899451709 MST JAHANARA

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018325010
01 Nagad - Yashin Arafat 01832501001

36 201185975187
24291

MST RUBINA
AKTER
RUKU

16 Yashin Arafat 4649492909 Mst Zamila Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018929108
18 Nagad - Mst Zamila Begum 01892910818

37 201285975165
42315

ISHRAT
JAHAN MIM23 Md. Liton Islam 3258728330 MST. SAHEDA

KHATUN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019171857
24 Nagad - Md. Liton Islam 01719610377

38 201185975203
86403

MST AFSIYA
KHATUN

ARSI
3 MD ANISUR

RAHMAN 2843946530 Mst Jannatul
Ferdousy

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017371393
23 Nagad - Mst Jannatul Ferdousy 01797789483

39 200985975204
70977

MST SAIRIN
AKTER10 Md Shahajan 6899594532 Mst Zobada

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019942899
49 Nagad - Mst Zobada 01994289949

40 201085975183
27027

MALIHA
TABASUM

ITE
25 Md Mithu Mia 6874533034 Mst Nasima Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017969009
79 Nagad - MD RABIUL ISLAM 01516726842

41 200885975207
22871

MST SOILY
BEGUM7 Md Faredul Islam 7814006693 Most. Biti

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013214874
45 Nagad - Most. Biti 01321487445

42 201085975207
22868

MST KOILE
BEGUM8 Md Faredul Islam 8249529366 Most. Biti

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017881179
83 Nagad - Md Faredul Islam 01788117983

43 201285975183
92658

MOST
MUNIYAT
FARHA
MITHIN

21 KHONDOKER MD.
MINTU AHAMMOD 6449396875 Mst. Khadiza Aktar

(Keya)

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017351394
20 Nagad - Mst Amena Begum 01320844842

44 200985975174
72985

TASMINA
AKTER22 MD. AMINUR

RAHMAN 6417365134 RABEYA BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017672944
83 Nagad - Md Ziar Hossain 01710684571

45 201085975184
61104 HOSNE ARA26 MD. HELAL 3261184679 MOST. SAHINUR

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017708823
15 Nagad - Protima Rani Roy 01735398416

46 201185975186
65417

MOST
JANNATUL
FERDOUS

JIM

14 June 4167520602 Shuze

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017397610
14 Nagad - June 01898603470
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Eight            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

47 201185975183
96116

JANNATUL
SULTANA

JUI
1 Zakaria Sultan Babu 5090791087 MOST. NASIMA

AKTAR

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019573991
62 Nagad - Nasima Aktar 01957399162

48 200985975171
80078

Most. Shafa
Maroya3 Md. Mogaffor Hossan 1481350344 Sumi akther

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017670080
71 bKash - Sumi akther 01767008071

49 201285975174
74359

Puja Rani
Roy4 Jagodis Chardro Roy 198527210018

54980 Janata Rani

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017732640
35 bKash - Janata Rani 01722668943

50 201085975175
49350

Jannatul
Hanifa5 Md. Habibur Rahman 198073285071

41799 Mst. Rozina

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013210271
88 bKash - Mst. Rozina 01710189887

51 201185975184
33944

MOST TANIA
ISLAM JOTI6 Md Jorip Uddin 4199347370 Mst Rabeya Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017403655
41 Nagad - Mst Rabeya Begum 01740365541

52 200885275032
42671

NAFISA
BINTE NUR8 NAZRUL ISLAM 5999500340 ATIKA BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019263435
07 Nagad - Nazrul Islam 01926343507

53 201185975185
09380

MOST.
SANJIDA
RAHMAN

9 MD. MAHBUB
RAHMAN 1499448676 MOST. SAMSUN

NAHAR

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017228918
83 Nagad - Mst Shamsun Naher 01748365506

54 201085975183
57491

MOST.
SABIHA
AKTER

10 MD. SOLAMAN MIA 6449437141 MOST. MORSHEDA
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017447438
30 Nagad - MOST. MORSHEDA

BEGUM 01757946077

55 200985975185
49086

MST.
FATEMA
AKTER

SUMAIYA

13 MD JAHURUL ISLAM 5999499055 MST REHANA
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019733367
26 Nagad - Mst. Rehana Begum 01973336726

56 201185275052
28772 Dipti Roy15 Sree Bablu Roy 5549594082 Rada Rani

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018203479
16 Nagad - Rada Rani 01983806339

57 200985975204
32798

JERIN
AKTER16 Md Joynal Abyden 3299642417 Mst Romena

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017629673
58 Nagad - Mst. Romena 01824796178

58 201085975184
59897

MOST AFSA
BINTE RIMMI17 AKMAL 2366831515 MOST. RUPALI

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017404502
14 Nagad - MOST. RUPALI BEGUM 01740450214
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Eight            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

59 201085275022
26762

MST
NASIMA
AKTER

18 MD SOMIR ALI 2399429907 ALAYA BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017077276
83 Nagad - Most. Begum 01707727683

60 201085975183
41659

MOST.
CHADNI
AKTER

12 MD. MINIR HOSSAIN 2369487695 Baly

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019893845
18 Nagad - Baly 01989384518

61 200985975184
30138

MST.
LABONI
AKTER

19 ABDUL HOQUE 1017958529 NAJMIN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013141160
27 Nagad - NAJMIN 01729653499

62 201185975186
60416

Most. Munni
Akter20 Md. Moyen Miya 8211073641 Mst. Lata Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013052981
80 bKash - Mst. Lata Begum 01717918351

63 201385975186
60959

MOST MONI
AKTER21 MD MOYEN MIYA 4649422765 MST LATA BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013118615
41 Nagad - Md Sherajul Islam 01898603112

64 201185975172
75061 ASRIFIA22 MD. ASRAFUL

ISLAM
198333130318

46828
MST. ALIFJAN

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019038354
14 Nagad - Md. Asraful Islam 01903835414

65 200985275032
28500

TASNIA
TABASHUM23 MD SHARIF 6413729614 MST ZANNATUL

FERDOUSI

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017840111
29 Nagad - Mst. Zannatul Ferdousi 01784011129

66 201085975184
71575

MOST.
FATEMA
BEGUM

24 MD. ANOWARUL
ISLAM 9574744828 Mst Jorina Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

016089721
74 Nagad - Mst Jorina Begum 01608972174

67 201085750318
10321

MOST
ARFINA

AKTER ALO
25 MD ALOMGIR 2399478706 MST NAJMA BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017173984
08 Nagad - Mst Najma Begum 01717398406

68 201185975023
35737

MOST. AFIA
TABASUM26 Md Alam 5099395047 Mst Lima Khatun

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019227345
95 Nagad - Md. Alam 01922734595

69 201085975184
73059

MOST.
FATAMA TU

JOHORA
27 Md Anisur Rahman

(Esa) 1924918020 Nur Zahan

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017221419
58 Nagad - Nur Zahan 01707673877

70 200949194391
03583

arifa akter
bebi30 Md Alam Mia 9553984965 Mst Nurnahar Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017402412
86 Nagad - Mst. Nurnahar Begum 01621655007
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Eight            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

71 201185158671
05210

MST
MAHABUBA
SHAHADAT

31 Md. Jahangir Alam 7305743986 Mst Rumana Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018335985
22 Nagad - Mst. Kamrun Nahar 01833598522

72 200949177421
04482

Mst Marufa
Akter32 Anarul Islam 4217976788 Mst. Osana Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017049647
82 Nagad - MD. MIZAN MIA 01740093194

73 201085975182
90927 mst33 Md Mozahar Ali 3299477418 Mst Lily Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017768600
93 Nagad - Md. Mozahar Ali 01776860093

74 201185975172
94957 mst34 Md Mozzammel

Hossain 3749863274 Amena Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017671630
41 Nagad - Amena Begum 01767163041

75 201085975184
58178

MOST
FATEMATUJ

JOHORA
35 Joynal Abedin

Khokon 8656745679 Mst Afroga Aktar

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017160802
92 Nagad - Mst Afroga Aktar 01722952380

76 200885975186
60275

SUMAIYA
AKTER36 MD SABUZ MIAH 5549420528 MST SUFEA

KHATUN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017336763
20 Nagad - Md. Sabuz Miah 01770709620

77 201085176221
06066

MST
RAWNOK

BINTE
JAMAN

38
MD

ROKONUZZAMAN
TUTUL

199285127730
00269

MST SABRINA
BINTA ISLAM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017382143
42 Nagad - Md. Aktaruzzaman 01738214342

78 200985975173
42657

Most Fatema
Akter39 Md. Akbar Ali 8699643725 Mst. Firoja Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017442531
71 bKash - Mst. Firoja Begum 01744253171

79 201085975182
85574

Most. Faima
akter40 Md Farukuzzaman

(Faruk) 4649695600 Mst Sanjida Akter
Monika

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017404945
75 Nagad - Md. Farukuzzaman Faruk 01740494575

80 201085975156
42218

SANJIDA
AKTER
SATHI

7 MD SHAHIN MIA 1518249881 MST KALPONA
AKTER

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019291750
53 Nagad - MOST. SHAMPA AKTER 01785500922

81 201085750219
53280 Sharmin14 Md. Samsul Mia 6899561002 Mst. Khadiza Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017227431
90 bKash - Md. Samsul Mia 01722743190

82 200985975172
90175 mst42 Md Rafikul Islam 198277125294

11826 Mst Shilpi Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019102691
47 Nagad - Md. Rafikul Islam 01748001291
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Eight            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

83 200985127521
06459

Most: Habiba
Akthar2 Md Abdul Gofur Miah 3313975959 Mst Shilpi Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017829180
72 Nagad - Md. Shojib Mia 01868709108

84 200985975203
55423

MST ASFITA
AKTER ASA43 Md Asadul Haque 198852155202

61240
MOST. AFROJA

AKHTER

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

016278245
14 Nagad - Md. Asadul Haque 01627824514

85 201185975203
61506

MST SADIYA
MONI47 MD SAMSER ALI 4649659481 MST ANZU BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018709158
73 Nagad - Mst. Anzu Begum 01870915873

86 201085127631
04295

Saumo
Kaosar

Mounota
48 Md Majaharul Islam 198185127637

83429 Mst Kawshar Akter

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013063388
82 Nagad - Md Majaharul Islam 01732531231

87 200885275022
43603

Laboni
Mohonto45 Sree Koilas Mohonto 5999400889 Sree Moti Madobi

Rani

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017438390
53 bKash - Sree Koilas Mohonto 01743839053

88 200885975206
13744

MST
SINTHIA49 MD KHAIRUL ISLAM 198885158170

00010 MST BABLI BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013181767
76 Nagad - Mst. Babli Begum 01318176776

89 201185225090
68505

MOST
ARISHA
NAHAR

ANONNA

50 MD AMINUL ISLAM 9574794666 MST ANOWARA
KHATUN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013151007
30 Nagad - Mst Mitu Begum 01987327613

90 200885975183
01884

MOST.
AFROZA52 Md Aynal Hossain 6862686885 Mst Mukta Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017740711
02 Nagad - Rumi 01302286319

91 201085975184
55311

MOHSINA
TAIYEBA53 MD. MAYMUR

HOSSEN 2386747022 MST. RUMANA
AFROZ

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018868966
34 Nagad - Md Mominul Islam 01577169896

92 200985975182
91162

MALIYAT
RAISHA51 Md Manik Khan 8699488626 Mst Rowshon Ara

Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017170556
66 Nagad - Md Manik Khan 01926603010

Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Nine            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

HSP  / 13Wed Jun 26 14:58:28 BDT 2024 Page No : 8



Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Nine            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

93 200985750313
65401

SUBORNOL
OTA

MOUMITA
4 MD MIJANUR

RAHMAN 8227744581 MST  SHAMULY

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017902130
76 Nagad - Taslima Akter 01919831046

94 200785975173
02306 MOST. MOU5 MD. MOTIAR

RAHMAN 9153075057 MOST. AMENA
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018225371
08 Nagad - MST. AMENA BEGUM 01737068149

95 201085975185
25153

MST. MAISA
MUNTAJ
MUMU

2 A. K. M. MONSUR
ALI 5099420183 MST. ANJIRA

BEGUM JHORNA

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013081232
55 Nagad - Mst Anzira Begum 01308123255

96 201085975173
64622

MOST.
AZZOMA

ALTER MITU
1 MD. MSHIAR

RAHMAN 2399548318 MOST. AJEDA
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017647638
39 bKash - Md Mashiur  Rahman 01764763839

97 201085975185
48719

MISS.
SHEJUTI
AKHTER

6 MD. SHAHINUR
RAHMAN 9149405095 MISS. TANIYA

AKHTER BELY

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

015682919
59 Nagad - Mst Tania Akter Bely 01871213861

98 201185975183
56937

MOST.
RAFIYA
BINTE

RAYHAN

9 Md Rayhan Islam 1949449191 MOST. SUMONA
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017280614
60 Nagad - Md Rayhan Islam 01728061460

99 201085975205
29249

JANNATUL
FERDOS

NEHA
10 Md Habib 1499556783 Payari

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017100507
90 Nagad - Mst Jahanara Begum 01873135182

100 200985975185
63552

MOST
FARJANA
KHATUN

13 MD CHAN MIA 9574760766 MOST LAILY BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017993562
98 Nagad - Mst Laily Begum 01572916300

101 200985750311
89655

MST ETI
MONY15 Md Harun Rashid 9574722626 Mst Moslema Begum

Pirganj ,
Rangpur ,
Rangpur

016389576
24 Nagad - MST.JOBEDA KHATUN 01304622039

102 200885975205
24598

MOST.
RUMANA18 MD. ABDUR RAHIM 7799635235 MOST. LAIJU

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017178633
91 Nagad - Abdur Rahim 01717863391

103 201085750218
00791

MOST
MEHJABIN

ISLAM
MARUFA

21 MD. Mominuol Islam 198315910174
09281 Masuma Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017403125
05 Nagad - MD. Mominuol Islam 01885342012

104 200785975184
65671 SUMAIYA22 SHOHEL 2853239743 NARGIS

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013182093
40 Nagad - MD. ASHIQUR ROHMON 01318209340
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Nine            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

105 200985975172
78492

MST, LOTA
KHATUN24 MD A LITIF 3749522102 MST LAYZU BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019020736
70 Nagad - Md Latif 01988642135

106 200838147280
22979 JUI25 MD RAZU AHMED 4215074784 MST JHUMUR

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017314952
59 Nagad - JESMIN KHATUN 01617593282

107 200985975203
24649

MOST.
LAMIA
ISLAM

27 Md Torikul Islam 9149647944 Mst Lipi Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017849442
24 Nagad - Mst Lipi Begum 01784944224

108 200785975182
90086 asa28 Afjal 5549512431 Mst Rupaly Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017629586
05 Nagad - Mst Afsana Khatun 01763734770

109 200885975183
29070

MOST.
HAFIZA29 MD. HAFIZUR ISLAM 9149434004 MOST. ADURI

KHATUN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017998653
25 Nagad - Mst Adure 01799865325

110 200785975183
54228

KHADIZATUL
KOBRA
SUMAIA

30 MD. SHAH ALAM 2399489745 Mst Salma Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017673348
10 Nagad - Mst Salma Begum 01833668975

111 200985975182
87880 most31 Md Azam Ali 6449449286 Mst Shapna Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018582171
63 Nagad - Md Azam Ali 01734372760

112 201085750317
83641

MST.ROMAN
A BEGUM32 Md Rohim Uddin

Vorsha 8699755164 Mst Salina Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017333381
48 bKash - Md Rohim Uddin Vorsha 01969203614

113 201085975174
31671

most galica
aktar niti20 Md Goni Mia 198332191186

54099 Mst Tara Banu

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017981068
06 bKash - most galica aktar niti 01798106806

114 201085975205
25827

MOST
FARJANA36 MST FARUK HOSEN 5103015094 SONALI BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017746127
06 Nagad - SONALI BEGUM 01317149777

115 201085975185
23246

MST.
ATHARA
AKTER

36 MD. ABDUL HADI 3749534107 MST. SELINA
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019174462
27 Nagad - Md  Abu Bakkar Shiddik 01733784058

116 200985975183
59778

MOST.
SHATHI
AKTER

12 Md Fulu Mia 9149449283 Mst Laily Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

014264669
92 Nagad - most shathe akther 01728544640
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Nine            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

117 201185750102
02414

MST SUMYA
AKTHER
DERISTY

22 Md Abdur Razzak
Dulal 3299480628 Mst Monoara Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019549516
14 Nagad - Mst Monoara Begum 01924671224

118 200985475183
02228

sumaiya
siddika
shammi

6 Md Samsul Alam 1499471470 Mst Ayesha Siddika

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017223588
00 bKash - sumaiya siddika shammi 01722358800

119 200985750317
47610

MST SADIA
SULTANA9 MD SAIFUL ISLAM 6878309092 MST HOSNE ARA

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017185064
79 Nagad - sadia sultana 01718506479

120 200885158491
02853

MST
NUSHRAT

JAHAN HIMU
23 Md Hafijur Rahman 198185158492

48898 Mst Kaniz Fatema

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017402399
50 Nagad - Md Hafijur Rahman 01740239950

121 200985975182
90958

MOST
HABIBA
AKTER

34 MD HAMIDUL ISLAM 5549400421 MST ASMA BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017580398
10 Nagad - Md Hayathujaman 01737821515

122 200885975183
97167

MOST.
SADIA

JANNAT
36 MD. JAKIR HOSSAIN 5549471117 MOST. AFSANA

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017957259
29 Nagad - sadia jannat 01795725929

123 201185975184
75453

MOST.
JANNATUL

ISLAM
TONNI

46 Md. Shah Jamal 4182660599 MOST. RESMI
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017183844
65 Nagad - Md. Shah Jamal 01718384465

124 200985975115
65102

PIPASA
MOHANTA30 SUBAS CHANDRA

MOHANTA 7349635263 SHYAMALI RANI
MOHANTA

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017311321
23 Nagad - Sreemoti Lolita Rani 01952545052

125 200985975175
00378

MOST.
ATIKA

AKTER MIM
43 MD. ANOWARUL

ISALM 4621574476 MOST. MAJEDA
BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019482178
46 Nagad - Mst Majada Begum 01948217846

126 200885142811
06297 RUMA21 ABDUR 5125198985 ROSIDA

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

016032192
70 Nagad - MD. RASEL MIA 01603219270

127 201032130611
04491

MST RIYA
AKTER48 MD ROBIUL ISLAM 198632130616

83888
MST MAHFUZA

BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019605394
22 Nagad - Md Robiul Islam 01960539422

128 201085158831
17526

MOST ASHA
MONI47 Md Ashraful Haque

Sardar 8687853021 Mst Shantona Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017977836
33 Nagad - Md Ashraful Haque Sardar 01797783633
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Nine            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

129 200985975147
73017

MST MAJIDA
AKTER19 MD MOKBUL

HOSSEN 5085955127 Mst Sokina Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019333732
42 Nagad - Mst Sokina Begum 01933373242

130 200985975186
70259

MOST
SHARMIN
AKTER

23 Md Abdul Motin 1499449294 MST POLE

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017736580
59 Nagad - Md Abdul Motin 01773658059

131 200985975184
31481

MST.
KHODEZA

AKTER
ESHITA

17 Md Ebrahim 4211277613 Mst Fatema khatun

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018904448
66 Nagad - JONAY SARKER 01890444866

132 201185975205
23917

MOST
JANNTUL
FERDOSH

15 Md Lokman Mia 7805507865 Mst Nahida Aktar
Mukta

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

013181756
82 Nagad - MD. ASADUZZAMAN 01318175682

133 201085975205
45905

MST. UMME
KULSUM18 Md Manzurul Mia

(Majnu) 5549713542 Mst Sharmin Sultana

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017853864
19 Nagad - Mst Sharmin Sultana 01785386419

Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Ten            Gender :All

Serial
no:

Student Id /
Birth

Certificate No.

Student
NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

134 200985975186
70888

MOST
FAHMIDA
YESMIN
PRITY

7 MD FARUK
HOSSAIN 4199439482 MST HASINA AKTAR

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017059616
60 Nagad - MST HASINA AKTAR 01705961660

135 200985158601
04150

MST
SINTHIA

IBNA SINA
1 MD SH AZZAD

PARVEJ 5092798254 MST NILUFA IASMIN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017648458
06 Nagad - Mst Nilufa Iasmin 01303903973

136 200985975182
69453

Mst. Mysha
Akter Shimi11 Md Mangil Khan 1942080050 Mst. Noorjahan

Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017978238
57 Nagad - Md Mangil Khan 01797823857

137 201085975186
99650

MST BIZLI
AKTER

BORSHA
9 Md Belal Hossain 7349571419 Rubi

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017251779
69 Nagad - Md Belal Hossain 01925710280

138 200985975306
70327

MST FARIA
AKTER FIHA3 Md Nazmul Haque 2393711110 Mst  Shalina Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019222445
78 Nagad - Md Nazmul Haque 01922244578
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Division : Rangpur            District : Rangpur            Upazila : Rangpur Sadar            Institution's name : Mariumnessa Girss High School            Finacial Year : 2019 - 2020            Educational Year : 2019
Class : Ten            Gender :All

Serial
no:
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Birth

Certificate No.
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NameRoll Father Name Guardian's

NID Mother Name Address Mobile No. Bank/Other Branch Account Name Account No.

139 200785975176
00776

ARSHE
ISLAM
OISHE

8 Md Nazmul Haque 1945736328 Mst Sahana Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

015217181
72 Nagad - Mst Sahana Begum 01943955563

140 200685975177
22535

MST
SUMAIYA
AKTER
BRESTI

13 Md Babu Islam 4649449412 MST MITU BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

019302792
85 Nagad - Md Babu Islam 01930279285

141 200885975184
31282

MORIUM
AKTER ETI

MONI
5 Md Mahe Alam 3749534164 Adury

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

018591188
36 Nagad - Md Mahe Alam 01859118836

142 200885975176
75370

MST
ASMAUL
HUSNA
JUTHY

16 Md. Juel Mia 6899314998 Mst  Morsada Begum

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017506198
37 Nagad - Md. Juel Mia 01750619837

143 200852170131
04366

Raisa
Tabasum

Nuha
19 Md. Monzurul Alam

Basunia 1949500639 Mst Rahima Khatun
Patgram ,

Lalmonirhat ,
Rangpur

013094811
87 Nagad - MD. RASHEDUZZAMAN 01711117891

144 200785975200
81344

JANNATUL
FERDOUSE2 JOYNAL ABEDIN 4199620974 ROMENA BEGUM

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017830021
28 Nagad - Md Joynal Abyden 01889519847

145 200885975183
85405

MOST.
RAMISHA
FARIHA
SANAHA

10 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 5999484859 MOST. GOLAPI
AKTER

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017917881
26 Nagad - Rokshana Parvin 01791788126

146 200985975186
14668

NOWSHIN
AKTAR14 Mahabub Alam

(Badal) 1961472816 MOST NILUFA
YEASMIN

Rangpur
Sadar ,

Rangpur ,
Rangpur

017351897
71 Nagad - MD. MASUD RANA 01707754914
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